
Atlantic	City	Public	Schools	
Report	Card	Schedule	

2017-2018	

	
	

	 1st	Marking	Period	 2nd	Marking	
Period	

3rd	Marking	
Period	

4thMarking	
Period	

Length	of	Marking	
Period	

42	days	
	

9/7-11/8	

43	days	
	

11/9-1/23	

42	days	
	

1/24-3/26	

42	days	
	

3/27-6/1	
Interim	Report	Cards	 	

10/11/2017	
	

12/21/2017	
	

2/23/2018	
	

5/11/2018	
Distribute	Class	
Rosters	

	
10/16/2017	

	
1/8/2018	

	
3/12/2018	

	
5/14/2018	

Return	Class	Roster	 	
10/23/2017	

	
1/16/2018	

	
3/19/2018	

	
5/21/2018	

Close	Marking	Period	
and	Begin	Input	of	
Grades	

	
11/8/2017	

	
1/23/2018	

	
3/26/2018	

	
6/1/2018	

Last	Day	to	Input	
Grades	

	
11/17/2017	

	
1/30/2018	

	
4/10/2018	

	
6/8/2018	

Deliver	Report	Cards	
to	Building	

	
	

11/22/2017	

	
	

2/5/2018	

	
	

4/11/2018	

	
	

6/13/2018	
	


