Atlantic City Public Schools Report Card Schedule 2017-2018

	1st Marking Period	2 nd Marking Period	3 rd Marking Period	4thMarking Period
Length of Marking Period	42 days	43 days	42 days	42 days
	9/7-11/8	11/9-1/23	1/24-3/26	3/27-6/1
Interim Report Cards	10/11/2017	12/21/2017	2/23/2018	5/11/2018
Distribute Class Rosters	10/16/2017	1/8/2018	3/12/2018	5/14/2018
Return Class Roster	10/23/2017	1/16/2018	3/19/2018	5/21/2018
Close Marking Period and Begin Input of Grades	11/8/2017	1/23/2018	3/26/2018	6/1/2018
Last Day to Input Grades	11/17/2017	1/30/2018	4/10/2018	6/8/2018
Deliver Report Cards to Building	14 (00 (004 5	0.45.4004.0	4/44/2040	6/40/0040
	11/22/2017	2/5/2018	4/11/2018	6/13/2018